
1 CLASSIFICA ORC OVERALL IN TEMPO REALE
Pos N/Velico Nome Armatore, Circolo, Timoniere Cls Punti 1 2 3 4 5

1 ITA-22 WHITE PEARL MAYR MARKUS, CN BARDOLINO, Mayr Markus M1 8 2 1 3 8 2

2 ITA-73 RIPASSO AC&E-SICURPLANET GO SAIL SAS, VC CAMPIONE, Farina Andrea M1 16 1 3 5 7 DNC

3 ITA-33 FARFALLONA LNI BS DESENZANO, GDV LNI BS DESENZANO, Cattaruzzi Paolo M1 28 4 11 9 4 DNC

4 ITA-1015 TRADE EUROPE MANGO ALESSANDRO, CN BRENZONE, Dario Mamone M1 28 13 10 4 9 5

5 ITA-24530 LASCIATEMISTARE BARBIERI ROBERTO, YC ACQUAFRESCA, Barbieri Roberto M1 33 8 12 10 12 3

6 ITA-24528 LO STRALISCO BIONDANI FRANCESCO, FV PESCHIERA, Cordioli Attilio M1 33 5 4 8 16 DNC

7 ITA-1030 JOTTO YACHT CLUB VERONA ASD, YC VERONA, De Grandis Christian M1 38 16 22 7 11 4

8 ITA-317 ANTARES MALAGNINI DANIELE, LNI GARDA, Malagnini Daniele R 43 15 16 17 2 10

9 ITA-2013 UNIVELA 18 K Gruppo Univela, LNI GARDA, Leardini Remigio M2 46 21 25 6 10 9

10 ITA-27 MATERASSO MORANDO GIANNI, FV PESCHIERA, Pasotti Alessandro M1 50 9 5 DNC 1 DNC

11 ITA-01 ZEROUNO ROMANENGHI CARLO, AVAS, Motta Diego M1 50 6 7 2 DNC DNC

12 ITA-533 CORIANDOLI BERTI GIOVANNI, CN BRENZONE, Berti Giovanni M2 50 19 15 11 17 7

13 ITA-32 LIME TIME FOLLONI MASSIMILIANO, FV RIVA, Folloni Massimiliano R 53 30 30 12 3 8

14 ITA-007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 55 20 14 DNC 15 6

15 ITA-209 BAGHERA CROTTI RICCARDO, CN PORTESE, Crotti Riccardo M2 59 24 23 19 5 12

16 ITA-9895 LANCILLOTTO CLEMENTI MARCO, YC ACQUAFRESCA, Clementi Marco M2 61 22 20 15 13 13

17 ITA-16412 NAUTICUS CUS TRENTO, CUS TRENTO, Ianeselli Michele R 62 18 17 13 14 DNC

18 ITA-09 PHYTOGARDA GO SAIL SAS, VC CAMPIONE, Boschetto Diego M1 72 17 19 DNC DNC 1

19 ITA-74 C'EST LA VIE CONFORTO FRANCESCO, YC VERONA, Conforto Francesco M2 74 27 29 18 18 11

20 ITA-318 ANTIDOTO COZZOLOTTO ENNIO, FV PESCHIERA, Cozzolotto Ennio R 75 3 2 DNC DNC DNC

21 ITA-6376 GATTAMELATA MERLO BANDA MICHELA, LNI GARDA, Zugni Tauro M2 75 26 27 16 6 DNC

22 ITA-B700 MASCARPONE LATINO TORNIERI-GERACI MAURO, IL PATERAZZO, Tornieri Mauro M2 78 23 24 22 19 14

23 ITA-739 PARTEARAZZO IL PATERAZZO, IL PATERAZZO, Lonardoni Ennio M2 81 25 28 21 20 15

24 ITA-14070 PROTEINA CALDOGNO/SCORRANO, FV PESCHIERA, Picco Massimo M1 83 7 6 DNC DNC DNC

25 ITA-2010 RAFFIKA CALLIGARO ALESSANDRO, FV PESCHIERA, Bubola Dante M1 88 10 8 DNC DNC DNC

26 ITA-1031 ANTIGRAFFIO BEZZAN RENZO, CN BARDOLINO, Bezzan Luca M1 91 12 9 DNC DNC DNC

27 ITA-81 ELEGANT BOCCOLI VLADIMIRO, GDV LNI BS DESENZANO, Izzo Pierino M1 92 DNF 21 1 DNC DNC

28 ITA-003 FEETISSIMO VERONA SAILING TEAM, LNI GARDA, Zermini Beniamino M1 94 11 13 DNC DNC DNC

29 ITA-60 SOLO POZZANI RUGGERO, CN BARDOLINO, Pozzani Ruggero R 102 14 18 DNC DNC DNC

30 ITA-187 BABBO 2 VAIRANI GIORGIO, FV RIVA, Vairani Giorgio R 109 28 26 20 DNC DNC

31 ITA-007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 119 DNC DNC 14 DNC DNC

32 ITA-2011 UNIVELA QUERCIA CIRCOLO UNICREDIT, LNI GARDA, Cassini Flavio M2 119 29 32 23 DNC DNC

33 ITA-24007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 120 DNC DNC DNC 15 DNC

34 ITA-2012 UNIVELA ROCCA CIRCOLO UNICREDIT, LNI GARDA, Filippini Irene M2 136 DNF 31 DNC DNC DNC

35 ITA-19 ALBIREO FAGANELLO RICCARDO, LNI GARDA, FAGANELLO RICCARDO M2 138 DNF 33 DNC DNC DNC

36 ITA-975 VAIVIA MANCINELLI CARLO, FV PESCHIERA, Mancinelli Carlo R 140 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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2 CLASSIFICA ORC OVERALL IN TEMPO COMPENSATO
Pos N/Velico Nome Armatore, Circolo, Timoniere Cls Punti 1 2 3 4 5

1 ITA-22 WHITE PEARL MAYR MARKUS, CN BARDOLINO, Mayr Markus M1 16 2 2 5 10 7

2 ITA-1015 TRADE EUROPE MANGO ALESSANDRO, CN BRENZONE, Dario Mamone M1 22 10 5 4 9 4

3 ITA-24530 LASCIATEMISTARE BARBIERI ROBERTO, YC ACQUAFRESCA, Barbieri Roberto M1 27 4 9 12 12 2

4 ITA-24528 LO STRALISCO BIONDANI FRANCESCO, FV PESCHIERA, Cordioli Attilio M1 30 1 1 10 18 DNC

5 ITA-73 RIPASSO AC&E-SICURPLANET GO SAIL SAS, VC CAMPIONE, Farina Andrea M1 32 5 6 14 7 DNC

6 ITA-2013 UNIVELA 18 K Gruppo Univela, LNI GARDA, Leardini Remigio M2 35 16 24 2 8 9

7 ITA-1030 JOTTO YACHT CLUB VERONA ASD, YC VERONA, De Grandis Christian M1 36 14 22 8 11 3

8 ITA-33 FARFALLONA LNI BS DESENZANO, GDV LNI BS DESENZANO, Cattaruzzi Paolo M1 40 6 11 17 6 DNC

9 ITA-317 ANTARES MALAGNINI DANIELE, LNI GARDA, Malagnini Daniele R 40,5 11,5 15 20 2 12

10 ITA-32 LIME TIME FOLLONI MASSIMILIANO, FV RIVA, Folloni Massimiliano R 42 30 30 6 1 5

11 ITA-533 CORIANDOLI BERTI GIOVANNI, CN BRENZONE, Berti Giovanni M2 42 13 14 9 15 6

12 ITA-209 BAGHERA CROTTI RICCARDO, CN PORTESE, Crotti Riccardo M2 54 23 20 19 4 11

13 ITA-01 ZEROUNO ROMANENGHI CARLO, AVAS, Motta Diego M1 55 9 8 3 DNC DNC

14 ITA-007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 58 21 13 DNC 16 8

15 ITA-9895 LANCILLOTTO CLEMENTI MARCO, YC ACQUAFRESCA, Clementi Marco M2 59 17 18 16 13 13

16 ITA-6376 GATTAMELATA MERLO BANDA MICHELA, LNI GARDA, Zugni Tauro M2 60 20 26 11 3 DNC

17 ITA-74 C'EST LA VIE CONFORTO FRANCESCO, YC VERONA, Conforto Francesco M2 63 26 28 13 14 10

18 ITA-16412 NAUTICUS CUS TRENTO, CUS TRENTO, Ianeselli Michele R 64 15 17 15 17 DNC

19 ITA-27 MATERASSO MORANDO GIANNI, FV PESCHIERA, Pasotti Alessandro M1 69 19 10 DNC 5 DNC

20 ITA-187 BABBO 2 VAIRANI GIORGIO, FV RIVA, Vairani Giorgio R 72,5 11,5 19 7 DNC DNC

21 ITA-14070 PROTEINA CALDOGNO/SCORRANO, FV PESCHIERA, Picco Massimo M1 76 3 3 DNC DNC DNC

22 ITA-B700 MASCARPONE LATINO TORNIERI-GERACI MAURO, IL PATERAZZO, Tornieri Mauro M2 80 25 25 22 19 14

23 ITA-1031 ANTIGRAFFIO BEZZAN RENZO, CN BARDOLINO, Bezzan Luca M1 82 8 4 DNC DNC DNC

24 ITA-739 PARTEARAZZO IL PATERAZZO, IL PATERAZZO, Lonardoni Ennio M2 83 27 29 21 20 15

25 ITA-318 ANTIDOTO COZZOLOTTO ENNIO, FV PESCHIERA, Cozzolotto Ennio R 84 7 7 DNC DNC DNC

26 ITA-09 PHYTOGARDA GO SAIL SAS, VC CAMPIONE, Boschetto Diego M1 91 28 27 DNC DNC 1

27 ITA-81 ELEGANT BOCCOLI VLADIMIRO, GDV LNI BS DESENZANO, Izzo Pierino M1 94 DNF 23 1 DNC DNC

28 ITA-2010 RAFFIKA CALLIGARO ALESSANDRO, FV PESCHIERA, Bubola Dante M1 104 22 12 DNC DNC DNC

29 ITA-60 SOLO POZZANI RUGGERO, CN BARDOLINO, Pozzani Ruggero R 109 18 21 DNC DNC DNC

30 ITA-003 FEETISSIMO VERONA SAILING TEAM, LNI GARDA, Zermini Beniamino M1 110 24 16 DNC DNC DNC

31 ITA-2011 UNIVELA QUERCIA CIRCOLO UNICREDIT, LNI GARDA, Cassini Flavio M2 119 29 32 23 DNC DNC

32 ITA-24007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 121 DNC DNC DNC 16 DNC

33 ITA-007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 123 DNC DNC 18 DNC DNC

34 ITA-2012 UNIVELA ROCCA CIRCOLO UNICREDIT, LNI GARDA, Filippini Irene M2 136 DNF 31 DNC DNC DNC

35 ITA-19 ALBIREO FAGANELLO RICCARDO, LNI GARDA, FAGANELLO RICCARDO M2 138 DNF 33 DNC DNC DNC

36 ITA-975 VAIVIA MANCINELLI CARLO, FV PESCHIERA, Mancinelli Carlo R 140 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC



3 CLASSIFICA CLASSE F8
Pos N/Velico Nome Armatore, Circolo, Timoniere Cls Punti 1 2 3 4 5

1 ITA-706 PHRAGMITES PIGHI VALERIO, LNI GARDA, Pighi Valerio F8 4 1 1 1 1 DNC

2 ITA-868 FLYING DRAGON OPPICI MARCO, CN BRENZONE, Oppici Marco F8 12 2 3 7 5 2

3 ITA-832 FLEGIAS CAMETTI LUCIANO, YC TORRI, Cametti Luciano F8 14 5 OCS 4 4 1

4 ITA-854 FRAN PELLUCCI GIANFILIPPO, FV MALCESINE, Sartori Pietro F8 14 8 2 2 2 DNC

5 ITA-928 LEA MASELLI VITTORIO, LNI GARDA, Maselli Vittorio F8 16 4 5 5 3 4

6 ITA-846 AIRONE BLU CAMPONOGARA FEDERICO, IL PATERAZZO, Camponogara Federico F8 21 7 6 6 6 3

7 ITA-281 DELIRIUM ROMANO LUIGI, LNI GARDA, Romano Luigi F8 23 3 OCS 3 7 DNC

8 ITA-842 TESSIE SARTORI DAVIDE, LNI GARDA, Sartori Davide F8 29 9 4 8 8 DNC

9 ITA-845 GIAUEN DAL FERRO NICOLAS, YC TORRI, Dal Ferro Nicolas F8 36 6 OCS DNC DNC DNC

4 CLASSIFICA CLASSE M1
Pos N/Velico Nome Armatore, Circolo, Timoniere Cls Punti 1 2 3 4 5

1 ITA-22 WHITE PEARL MAYR MARKUS, CN BARDOLINO, Mayr Markus M1 13 2 2 4 5 5

2 ITA-1015 TRADE EUROPE MANGO ALESSANDRO, CN BRENZONE, Dario Mamone M1 16 9 5 3 4 4

3 ITA-24528 LO STRALISCO BIONDANI FRANCESCO, FV PESCHIERA, Cordioli Attilio M1 17 1 1 6 9 DNC

4 ITA-24530 LASCIATEMISTARE BARBIERI ROBERTO, YC ACQUAFRESCA, Barbieri Roberto M1 20 4 8 7 7 2

5 ITA-73 RIPASSO AC&E-SICURPLANET GO SAIL SAS, VC CAMPIONE, Farina Andrea M1 22 5 6 8 3 DNC

6 ITA-1030 JOTTO YACHT CLUB VERONA ASD, YC VERONA, De Grandis Christian M1 24 10 14 5 6 3

7 ITA-33 FARFALLONA LNI BS DESENZANO, GDV LNI BS DESENZANO, Cattaruzzi Paolo M1 27 6 10 9 2 DNC

8 ITA-01 ZEROUNO ROMANENGHI CARLO, AVAS, Motta Diego M1 34 8 7 2 DNC DNC

9 ITA-27 MATERASSO MORANDO GIANNI, FV PESCHIERA, Pasotti Alessandro M1 38 11 9 DNC 1 DNC

10 ITA-007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 38 12 12 DNC 8 6

11 ITA-14070 PROTEINA CALDOGNO/SCORRANO, FV PESCHIERA, Picco Massimo M1 40 3 3 DNC DNC DNC

12 ITA-1031 ANTIGRAFFIO BEZZAN RENZO, CN BARDOLINO, Bezzan Luca M1 45 7 4 DNC DNC DNC

13 ITA-09 PHYTOGARDA GO SAIL SAS, VC CAMPIONE, Boschetto Diego M1 49 15 16 DNC DNC 1

14 ITA-81 ELEGANT BOCCOLI VLADIMIRO, GDV LNI BS DESENZANO, Izzo Pierino M1 50 DNF 15 1 DNC DNC

15 ITA-2010 RAFFIKA CALLIGARO ALESSANDRO, FV PESCHIERA, Bubola Dante M1 58 13 11 DNC DNC DNC

16 ITA-24007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 59 DNC DNC DNC 8 DNC

17 ITA-007 SAUSALITO BERTANI ATTILIO, IL PATERAZZO, BERTANI ATTILIO M1 61 DNC DNC 10 DNC DNC

18 ITA-003 FEETISSIMO VERONA SAILING TEAM, LNI GARDA, Zermini Beniamino M1 61 14 13 DNC DNC DNC

5 CLASSIFICA CLASSE M2
Pos N/Velico Nome Armatore, Circolo, Timoniere Cls Punti 1 2 3 4 5

1 ITA-533 CORIANDOLI BERTI GIOVANNI, CN BRENZONE, Berti Giovanni M2 5 1 1 2 6 1

2 ITA-2013 UNIVELA 18 K Gruppo Univela, LNI GARDA, Leardini Remigio M2 8 2 4 1 3 2

3 ITA-6376 GATTAMELATA MERLO BANDA MICHELA, LNI GARDA, Zugni Tauro M2 14 4 6 3 1 DNC

4 ITA-9895 LANCILLOTTO CLEMENTI MARCO, YC ACQUAFRESCA, Clementi Marco M2 14 3 2 5 4 5

5 ITA-209 BAGHERA CROTTI RICCARDO, CN PORTESE, Crotti Riccardo M2 14 5 3 6 2 4

6 ITA-74 C'EST LA VIE CONFORTO FRANCESCO, YC VERONA, Conforto Francesco M2 19 7 7 4 5 3

7 ITA-B700 MASCARPONE LATINO TORNIERI-GERACI MAURO, IL PATERAZZO, Tornieri Mauro M2 24 6 5 8 7 6

8 ITA-739 PARTEARAZZO IL PATERAZZO, IL PATERAZZO, Lonardoni Ennio M2 30 8 8 7 8 7

9 ITA-2011 UNIVELA QUERCIA CIRCOLO UNICREDIT, LNI GARDA, Cassini Flavio M2 40 9 10 9 DNC DNC

10 ITA-2012 UNIVELA ROCCA CIRCOLO UNICREDIT, LNI GARDA, Filippini Irene M2 45 DNF 9 DNC DNC DNC

11 ITA-19 ALBIREO FAGANELLO RICCARDO, LNI GARDA, FAGANELLO RICCARDO M2 47 DNF 11 DNC DNC DNC



6 CLASSIFICA CLASSE R
Pos N/Velico Nome Armatore, Circolo, Timoniere Cls Punti 1 2 3 4 5

1 ITA-32 LIME TIME FOLLONI MASSIMILIANO, FV RIVA, Folloni Massimiliano R 9 6 6 1 1 1

2 ITA-317 ANTARES MALAGNINI DANIELE, LNI GARDA, Malagnini Daniele R 8,5 2,5 2 4 2 2

3 ITA-16412 NAUTICUS CUS TRENTO, CUS TRENTO, Ianeselli Michele R 13 4 3 3 3 DNC

4 ITA-187 BABBO 2 VAIRANI GIORGIO, FV RIVA, Vairani Giorgio R 16,5 2,5 4 2 DNC DNC

5 ITA-318 ANTIDOTO COZZOLOTTO ENNIO, FV PESCHIERA, Cozzolotto Ennio R 18 1 1 DNC DNC DNC

6 ITA-60 SOLO POZZANI RUGGERO, CN BARDOLINO, Pozzani Ruggero R 26 5 5 DNC DNC DNC

7 ITA-975 VAIVIA MANCINELLI CARLO, FV PESCHIERA, Mancinelli Carlo R 32 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC


